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

garage with kitchen and bath.  Great entertainment
area in back yard.  Updates include:  all windows

in house and bsmt have been replaced; deck wired
for hot tub; maintenance free fencing.  Potential for

more bedrooms.  Full basement.  $149,500

109 W. GRAND PRAIRIE, PALESTINE
Commercial building with showroom, bath

and office area on main floor and 
1 bedroom apartment upstairs.  Vinyl siding

and windows, paint, drywall and flooring
remodel within last 1-2 years.  $29,900.00

6849 N. 1075TH ST., ROBINSON
Three bedroom, 2 bath 2010 modular in like new condition.  Breezeway/mudroom 

connects house to spacious 2-car attached garage.  2 acre tract also
features a 3-bay detached pole bldg.  5 miles from Robinson. $169,900

6657 N. 1200TH ST., ROBINSON
This country home has a lot to offer. Six
bedrooms, 3 bath home with full finished
basement; 1 acre m/l stocked pond; 14.4
acres, m/l tillable acres currently income 

producing.  Short distance from town.
$199,900

501 WEST MAIN STREET, ROBINSON  
Commercial property  that has been used as 
a medical doctor’s office and is now vacant. 

1 bedroom/1 bath apartment upstairs.  
Great corner location near downtown.  

Off street parking.  Zoned C-1 commercial.
$75,000 $69,900

302 S. MAIN, PALESTINE
Commercial building with lots of potential.  
Full living quarters upstairs.  Owner used it

as a fitness and salon facility with many
updates.  Spacious garage area with cellar.
Living area is “move-in” ready.  Located in

downtown Palestine, IL. $160,000

803 N. CROSS, ROBINSON
Large 3 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath home, 

move in ready.  Newer 2-car 
detached garage.  Family room. 

$61,500

““TThhee  hhoommee  sshhoouulldd  bbee  tthhee
ttrreeaassuurree  cchheesstt  ooff  lliivviinngg..””  ~~

AAuutthhoorr::  LLee  CCoorrbbuussiieerr

Let Weber Realty help you
find your next treasure! 

We cooperate with all local
agencies, call us today!

SOLD!!

SOLD!!

SOLD!!

NEW LISTING!  
LOTS AVAILALBLE  
3 1/2 lots available on 

S. Jones St/St. Petersburg St,
Robinson.  

Lots 15, 16, 17, and west half of 18
in Sarah Wilkins Addition. 
These lots are located on 

S. Jones St./St. Petersburg St. in
Robinson. $19,900.00 for all.  
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Visit Us At Our Website - www.mainstreetrealtyandauction.com
E-mail:  mainst@mchsi.com     Now on AuctionZip.com

Winnie Piper
Broker

563-4734

Mitzi Martin
Broker

592-6277

Jim McKinney
Broker/Owner
Auctioneer

Mel McKinney
Broker

553-2893

Since 1982 License 
#441.0001434

12597 N 725TH STREET, ROBINSON
Numerous updates in this 3 BR, 2 BA country home.  Situated on 2.75 wooded acres.  Large deck overlooking pond.  

One car detached garage (new in 2011).  Secluded.  $93,000.

5904 E. 450TH AVE.,
OBLONG

$86,500.00
Spacious 3 bedroom, 
2 bath  with LR/FR.  

Large lot,
with nice 2 car garage, 

on
Outskirts of Hardinville.  

306 E. TAMPA ST., 
ROBINSON
$39,900.00

Newer roof, seamless
gutters, furnace and CA.

2 BR, 1 BA w/1 car garage,
fenced in backyard.  

Large lot. 

REDUCED!

407 S. CROSS, ROBINSON, IL
$49,900

Commercial Zoned C-1 Small
Retail/Offices High Traffic Area

21657 N. 700TH ST., 
MARTINSVILLE

$95,500.00
Four bedroom, 2.5 bath

Ranch Style on .75 of an
acre.  2 car Detached

Garage.  Hutsonville School.  
Basement.  Lots of Updates!

410 S. WALTERS ST.,
ROBINSON
$45,000.00

Excellent Shop Area, 
with totally remodeled living

quarters, 1/2 bedrooms,
1 bath, Over 1300 sq ft of

heated shop area.  
“Move In Ready”

$59,000

REDUCED!

303 W PINE ST.,
ROBINSON 

Three bedroom, 1.5 bath,
Cape Cod w/basement and

1 car detached garage.
Nice neighborhood, quiet

street, close to town.  
Priced right $59,500.00

1212 N. JEFFERSON ST.,
ROBINSON

Clean with many updates in
the last 10 years  

Roof/siding/windows, 
furnace/central air.  

2 bedrooms, 1 bath, 
situated on corner lot.  

$37,900, $5,000 
in Seller Concessions!

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING
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Visit Us At Our Website - www.mainstreetrealtyandauction.com
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

detached 2 car garage.  Laundry area in
both apartments.
307 W Walnut

$39,900

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!

WELL MAINTAINED HOME
w/all new carpet, faucets in kitchen &
baths.  Three BR manufactured home
w/vaulted ceilings, detached garage &

screened in back deck.  
10780 N 800th St, Robinson

$94,900

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!

THREE BEDROOM, 2 BATH
manufactured home with full 

unfinished basement.  Sunken living room,
new carpet 5/13 & detached

2.5 car garage.
1501 Willow Dr

$154,900

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!

3 BEDROOM MANUFACTURED HOME
on 11.3 acres +/-.  Private location, w/city water.  Open concept living/dining/kitchen, back

deck & 32’x24’ pole shed w/concrete floor & lean-to.
13109 E 250th Ave, Flat Rock

$120,000

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!

BEAUTIFULLY RESTORED VICTORIAN
style home w/wrap around porch, gazebo

& 1 acre +/-.  Five Bedrooms, 2 baths, 
partial basement, beautiful woodwork &

leaded glass windows. 
2- 2 car detached garages.  

8423 E. 1050th Ave., Robinson
$239,900

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!
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618-544-8605 
1203 W. MAIN,
ROBINSON, IL

Pam Rosborough,
Broker/Owner

557-3585

Kelli Newlin,
Broker/Office Manager

563-4647

L O T S  a n d  A C R E A G E

RENTAL INVESTMENT
with two income producing properties.  

All brick Three unit apt w/1 BR in each & new furnaces ‘12. 
Two story house on corner lot w/2 units, 1 BR each.

207 & 209 E Harrison, Palestine     $84,000

2001 SCHULTZ MANUFACTURED
HOME W/3 BR, 2 BATHS,

enclosed carport + 2 car det. garage
& fenced back yard.

407 N. LINCOLN, PALESTINE
$57,500

LARGE COMMERCIAL BUILDING 
w/ 5 loading docks, room sized freezers

with moveable walls. Offices, basement &
upstairs. Former food processing plant.

408 S WEBSTER 
$175,000

LARGE ALL BRICK FAMILY HOME
w/2.98 acres +/- w/city water.  

5 Bedrooms, 2 baths & full basement
partially finished w/garage workshop.  

2 car att. garage & large rooms.
10829 N 50th St., Oblong  

$145,000 $125,000

Dan Leggitt
Broker

562-7606

LARGE FAMILY HOME
on a corner lot w/fenced yard &
concrete patio, 5 BR, 2 baths, 

fireplace & basement.  
701 W Walnut

$49,900 $44,900

Lou Berolatti
Broker
544-3523

VERY WELL MAINTAINED SPLIT 
level home w/3 BR, 1.5 baths, att. 2 car

garage, upper level deck & 
a corner lot location.  

606 E. Emmons
$89,900

COMMERCIAL BUILDING W/TWO
professionals on main floor & 3 BR,
2 bath apt above w/laundry facility.  

2 blocks from downtown business district.  
405 S. Cross

$89,900

19 LOTS IN COURTYARD 
SUB-DIVISION N. OF CMH - 

$21,000 - $32,500 

ECONOMICAL 2 BR HOME
w/basement, fenced backyard & 
nice 2 level deck.  Steel roof & 

replacement windows.  New front deck &
above ground pool stays.

304 E CLEARWATER
$48,000

LOT #10 IN QUAIL HOLLOW SUBD.  
$15,000
6 BLDG lots in Legacy Park
$15,000 - $19,000
LOT #10 EMERALD LAKE - $20,000
LOT #11 EMERALD LAKE - $16,000

6.1 ACRES +/- DEER CREEK - 
$62,000

4 City lots  902-908 N. Jefferson
$5,000 for 2 or $10,000 for  4 

$5,000-CITY LOT - 303 E. Cherry

9.5 acres +/- w/6 tillable & 
3.5 timber. W. of Eaton.  $43,500
4.26 acres commercial use
Rt. 1A Robinson-  $100,000

FOUR UNIT APT BLDG
w/additional basement apt.  Off street

parking.  2 studio apts, one 1 BR apt &
two 2 BR apts.  Open front porch.

306 S Franklin
$149,000

1307 W. Mefford- $20,000

MISSISSIPPI PLANTATION STYLE
historic brick home on a corner lot w/major

remodeling completed in 2002 includes 
new kitchen, sunroom added & patio.  

Nicely landscaped.
501 N Cross

$222,000

RANCH STYLE HOME
completely remodeled kitchen in 2011.  

Three BR, 2 car att grg.  All Pella windows
w/built-in blinds, storage shed & nicely 

landscaped.
105 S Jackson, Oblong

$129,900

More new listings to
choose from this month.
Let us help you find the
perfect match for your
family.  Rates are low,

inventory is high and we
continue to cooperate in

showing with all 
local agencies.

NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!

VERY ECONOMICAL HOME
w/ 3 or 4 bedrooms, remodeled bath, 

new windows, wiring, garage, 
new front porch & full basement.

706 W Main
$87,500

NEW LISTING - .95 ACRE BLDG LOT.
DEER CREEK ESTATES - $22,000

NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!
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COMMERCIAL LOCATION WITH
two properties both on corner lots.  

Has been used as offices, but could be
converted back into apts.  All Brick.  

209 & 301 N CROSS  
$70,000

COMPLETELY REMODELED 
top to bsmt w/4 BR, 3 baths, corner lot

close to downtown & side deck.  All new
appliances, granite countertops, heated

floor in master bath + much more.
300 N Cross

$139,900 $129,900

THREE BEDROOM RANCH
close to the city park with full base-
ment, fenced yard, attached garage
plus detached for workshop hobby.  
210 S. LEAVERTON, PALESTINE

$89,500

ALL BRICK 3 BR RANCH STYLE 
HOME ON 1 ACRE

close to town w/large pole barn & 
blacktop road. Full basement & att. 2 car

garage.  1 acre lot available in back.  
$212,000 $190,000

8703 N 1100TH ST, ROBINSON

LOCATED CLOSE TO 
DOWNTOWN & SCHOOL.

Three BR ranch w/detached 1 car garage.
Ideal rental investment w/a little TLC.

307 E Gr Prairie, Pal
$24,900 $23,700

CORNER LOT
w/large front yard for this 2 story home
close to schools.  Five BR, full bsmt, 

formal dining or family room & det grg.
905 N CROSS

$70,000 $67,000

COMPLETELY REMODELED 2 BR HOME
w/new kitchen, bath & utility room addition.  
Cathedral ceiling w/recessed lights, all new

stainless steel appliances & 
formal dining.  

813 W. MULBERRY
$54,900

We Cooperate 
with all agencies 
in this book and 
will be glad to 

show any property
advertised.

TWO STORY HOUSE
w/2 incoming producing apts.  1st floor is a

2 BR, 1 bath, upstairs offers 1 BR & 
1 bath.  One car garage.

303 S Jackson, Palestine
$65,000

ROOMY 3 BR HOME 
w/ 2 baths, screened porch &

nice deck. Large lot at edge of city
limits + 2 car detached garage.

18048 E. WALNUT, PALESTINE
$80,000

VERY NEAT & CLEAN
3 BR ranch w/newer roof, furnace & CA.

Appliances stay, new hardwood laminate &
vinyl, attached 1 car garage & quiet location.  

607 E Mefford
$89,900

IDEAL FOR RENTAL INVESTMENT
or single family home with a little 

remodeling to do.  Two or 3 BR w/2 baths,
encl front porch, close to school.

504 E Hazel St
$24,000 $21,000

NNeeww  HHoommeess  aarree

bbeeiinngg  lliisstteedd  eevveerryy  ddaayy..    

LLeett  uuss  hheellpp  yyoouu  iinn

yyoouurr  sseeaarrcchh  ffoorr  tthhaatt

ppeerrffeecctt  pprrooppeerrttyy..  

We cooperate with 
all local agencies 

LOCATED ON A DEAD END STREET
Near the Wabash River.  Two BR, 

large loft area, 2 unfinished rooms for
additional bedrooms or a home business.

Large lot w/small creek in back.
407 N Main, Hutsonville

$44,900

EXCELLENT LOCATION
for this 3 BR ranch across from 

Oblong Lake.  Also includes extra lot,
detached 2 car garage & 2 baths.

709 E Wisconsin, Obl
$65,000 $59,900

NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!

COMPLETE RENOVATION
since 2008 w/new furnace & ductwork, 

new wiring & plumbing, windows & flooring.
3 BR, 2 BA, vinyl exterior & 1 car grg.

301 W Alabama, Oblong
$65,000

LOCATED A HALF BLOCK 
from the city park w/newer roof, all new

replacements windows & guttering.  2 BR,
separate bonus room & det 2 car garage.

309 Updike
$59,900

NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!

NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!

NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!

NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!

NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!! NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!
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We Cooperate 
with all agencies 
in this book and 
will be glad to 

show any property
advertised.

Bill 
Rosborough,
Broker/Owner

557-3585

Anita 
Moulton,

CRS, GRI, Broker
562-8012

Barbara
Newlin,

GRI, Broker
553-1252

Gayle McKee,
Broker/Owner
ABR, CRS, GRI,

GREEN
544-2986

Pam 
Rosborough,

Broker/Owner
557-3585

Kelli Newlin,
Broker/

Office Manager
563-4647

WE COOPERATE WITH ALL AGENCIES IN THIS BOOK 
AND WILL BE GLAD TO SHOW ANY PROPERTY ADVERTISED

Dan 
Leggitt
Broker

562-7606

Lou
Berolatti
Broker

544-3523

TWO BEDROOM 
BEDFORD STONE RANCH

w/added FR & location close to schools.
Attached 1 car garage & storage shed.

1206 N Argus
$92,900

LOCATED CLOSE TO THE CITY PARK
2 Bedroom bungalow w/enclosed porches, large lot & 

30’x30’ metal workshop w/concrete & electric.
1505 S. CROSS  $51,000

TOTAL ELECTRIC 2 BR HOME
w/appliances, vinyl exterior, 

attached garage & back alley entrance.
Currently rental property.  

602 W. FRANKLIN, PALESTINE
$38,000

RANCH STYLE HOME
w/4 BR, 2.5 BA, low maintenance
vinyl & brick, new concrete drive to 

2 car attached garage.
1506 MEADOWBROOK

$189,900

THREE BEDROOM RANCH 
Located near schools in need of major
remodeling & updating.  Vinyl exterior.

1407 N Howard
$10,400 “AS IS”

PRIVATE WOODED LOCATION
on 8 acres +/- for this 

3 BR Ranch w/several improvements.
City water & blacktop road.  

Exterior recently painted in 2012.  
10109 E. 700th Ave., Robinson

$119,900

RANCH STYLE HOME
w/low maintenance vinyl & fenced back

yard located close to city park.  
Two or 3 BR, attached garage & patio.

1513 Park St
$59,900

THREE BEDROOM HOME
on a quiet dead end street w/larger lot, 
full walk-out basement ideal for home

business.  Wrap around upper level deck
& covered back patio.

1009 Tulip Lane
$99,000

TWO STORY HOME
with walk-out basement, 3 BR, 2.5 BA,
brick & vinyl exterior on 2.59 acres +/-.

Wrap around decks & new tilt-in windows.
7438 N 1075th St, Rob

$199,000

LOW MAINTENANCE ALL BRICK
ranch with new metal roof 2010.
3 BR, 1 car detached garage & 

house rewired 2006.  
404 S Pike, Palestine

$61,900

LARGE 2 STORY FAMILY HOME
w/lots of remodeling already done.  3 BR,

1.5 baths & a 3 car garage & concrete
drive.  Nice front porch & back deck.

510 E Chestnut
$115,000



South Side Square • Robinson, IL 62454

Biggs
&

Company 
REAL ESTATE, INC.

(618) 544-8911
Available Saturdays

By Appointment

New Website: biggscorealestate.com

Page 16 Crawford County Homes June 2013 Issue

QUAIL NEST SUBDIVISION
All lots in the Poplar Subdivision have been

sold, but here is an opportunity to own a
home there.  Can be completed in 60 days

with you choosing the finishing touches!
Four Bedrooms, 3 baths on main floor plus
bonus room above garage and full finished

basement.  Call to see.

ROBINSON LISTINGSROBINSON LISTINGS!

ROBINSON NEW LISTINGS!

1506 FAIRWAY DR, ROBINSON
Large 3 bedroom, 2 bath home in

excellent location.  Large living room,
dining room and family room with

fireplace. Lots of living space in this
one!  Must See!  

7656 N 950TH, ROBINSON
OUTSTANDING!  

OUTSTANDING!
OUTSTANDING!

Words can’t describe the many
features of this recently constructed 

home on 3 + acres in a great location
south of town.  Full finished basement with

living room, kitchen, bedrooms and bath
gives you two separate living spaces!  
Each level has outdoor space for your
enjoyment.  Must see to appreciate the

detail of this home.  Call for appointment.  

$439,900

WEST YORK  NEW LISTING

$173,900

11970 N. ST HWY 1, ROBINSON
This remodeled home sets on 1.51 acres and includes a pole barn.  The 3 BR, 

2 bath home has improvements including newer air, roof, siding, shutters, flooring, textured
walls, light fixtures.  Kitchen has new tile, sink, faucet, countertops and stainless steel 

appliances.  Pole barn could have endless uses.  Workshop/ display area in front with storage
room, bathroom and heat.  2 overhead doors, 2 sliding doors to large area of pole barn.

Abundance of storage space and uses for this building.  

ROBINSON  LISTING

SOLD!!

$75,000 706 S. FRANKLIN
STREET, ROBINSON
Many improvements

have been done to this
three bedroom, two bath

home including being
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